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1072011-4-A Questions?   Problems?   For additional assistance, please contact Kallista's Customer
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We reserve the right to make revisions without notice in the design of products or in packaging unless this right has specifically been waived at the time the order is accepted. 

Town Bidet and Monobloc Bidet Set

SPECIFIED MODEL
Description FinishesModel

Town Bidet Set, Crystal, Cross HandlesP22705-CC

P22705-BC Town Bidet Set, Black Obsidian, Cross Handles

CP   Polished Chrome

CP   Polished Chrome

P22706-GC Town Monobloc Bidet Set
Green Nephrite Jade, Cross Handles CP   Polished Chrome AG   Brushed NickelAD   Nickel Silver

P22706-BC Town Monobloc Bidet Set
Black Obsidian, Cross Handles CP   Polished Chrome AG   Brushed NickelAD   Nickel Silver

P22706-CC Town Monobloc Bidet Set
Crystal, Cross Handles CP   Polished Chrome AG   Brushed NickelAD   Nickel Silver

AD   Nickel Silver

AD   Nickel Silver

AG   Brushed Nickel

AG   Brushed Nickel

P22705-GC Town Bidet Set, Green Nephrite Jade, Cross Handles CP   Polished Chrome AD   Nickel Silver AG   Brushed Nickel

1/2" NPT 

3-1/2” 

6-7/8”

1/2" 

 3/4"

3” 
 5”

Handle

Lever

2-3/4”

3”


